

Mt. Diablo Unified School District Maintenance & Operations 1480 Gasoline Alley Concord, California 94520-4823 (925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1851-001

| Project Name: Bid#/Contract#: Contractor: | ontract#: 1851 / C-1851 | | | 2/23/2021 DSA File: 01-118000 DSA Application: 01-118000 | |
|--|--|--|---|---|--|
| Cost Summar | V | | | | |
| | | | | \$121,400.00 | |
| Original Contract Amount Previous Change Order | | | | \$0.00 | |
| Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order Amount of This Change Order NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order | | | | \$121,400.00 \$12,100.00 \$133,500.00 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | ginal Contract | | 9.97% | | |
| Schedule Sun | - | | | | |
| - | ct Duration (Calendar | Days): | | 19-Oct-20 | |
| Previous time 6 | | | | 0 | |
| | ct duration from previc n by this change order | _ | | 19-Oct-20 0 | |
| New Contract | - | (Calcildar). | | N/A | |
| | F FINAL COMPLETIO | N IS | | 3-Dec-20 | |
| | | | | | |
| | TERMEDIATE CHANG | SE REQUESTS | | N/A | |
| None | | | | | |
| Recommended | l: | | Approved: | | |
| APM/Construction | on Manager | Date | Architect | Date | |
| the entire and of The adjustmen complete such providing and of limitation all ad any and all imp expressly set for | complete adjustment of t of the Contract Amou changes as well as an completing the change justments of time nece pacts, delays, interfere | f the Contract Amount and includes without limitary and all indirect costs on set forth in this Change essary to perform, providence or hindrances in perform, there shall be no oth | nount and Contract Time reflected in and Contract Time for the changes set ation all direct costs of labor, mater of impacts, delays, interference or he order. The adjustment of the Conte e and complete the changes set for forming, providing and completing to liver adjustment of the Contract Amo | set forth in this Change Order. ials, services and equipment to iindrances in performing, ntract Time includes without irth in this Change Order and the changes. Except for as | |
| Agreed to: | | | Authorized: | | |
| | ding & Paving, Inc. | | | | |
| Contractor's Con | npany Name | | Printed Name | | |
| Puss 🔾 : | Scheibley | 2-23-2021 | | | |
| Contractor's Rep | presentative 0 | Date | Maintenance & Operations | s Director Date | |
| Vice Presi | dent | | | | |
| Representative's | | | | | |

Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

| ITEM# | Summary Description | Time | Amount |
|---------|--|------|-------------|
| | New Access Parking and Bleacher Access at Mt. Diablo High School | | |
| 1851-01 | Re-route drainage - underground unforeseen condition - Ref C2.01 | | \$12,100.00 |
| | AND NO OTHERS | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | Subtotal | 0 | \$12,100.00 |
| | Jouniolai | l u | φ12,100.0 |

| Total PCO amount this Intermediate CO | \$12,100.00 |
|---------------------------------------|-------------|